CONTRACT OFFICER'S AUTHORITY UNDER SECTION 3.2 OF CONTRACT
(AMENDMENT NO. 2)
(LONG FORM CONTRACT)

The CARSON RECLAMATION AUTHORITY and DAVID TAUSSIG AND ASSOCIATES,
INC., a California corporation, entered into that certain Agreement for Contract Services Between
the CARSON RECLAMATION AUTHORITY ("CRA") and DAVID TAUSSIG AND
ASSOCIATES, INC. ("Consultant"), dated September 27, 2022 ("Contract™).

The Contract was extended to expire on September 27, 2023, and then extended with the consent of
the CRA Board to expire on March 27, 2024. Pursuant to Section 3.2 of the Contract, the City's
Contract Officer authorizes and directs as follows:

The Term of the Contract, as defined in the Contract, shall be extended to March 27, 2025.

Consultant agrees to be bound by the revised terms of the Contract as indicated above.

CONTRACT OFFICER: CONSULTANT:
By: By:
Date: Date:

01007.0001/675160.1

EXHIBIT NO. 2



